
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2013; Index Type= Land Records; Name= GRANDE
VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201305100001
94210

05/10/2013
10:51:37

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN NTA
PROPERTY
MANAGEMEN
T LLC

27 95 Lot#:1026
Book:27 Pg:95
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
10TH
ADDITION
PHASE I

201305100001
94230

05/10/2013
10:51:39

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN SHARPE
JOHN D

20 66 Lot#:10
Book:20 Pg:66
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
2ND ADDITION

201305100001
94220

05/10/2013
10:51:38

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN FIRESHEETS
WILLIAM S

20 66 Lot#:1 Book:20
Pg:66
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
2ND ADDITION

201305100001
94200

05/10/2013
10:51:36

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN MILLER
RICHARD C

26 16 Lot#:79
Book:26 Pg:16
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
GARDEN &
TOWNHOMES
FIRST
ADDITION

201305100001
94240

05/10/2013
10:51:40

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN ROCKETT
ROBERT K

20 66 Lot#:12
Book:20 Pg:66
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
2ND ADDITION

201305100001
94270

05/10/2013
10:51:43

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN LUSTER
KELVIN

20 111 Lot#:18
Book:20
Pg:111
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
3RD ADDITION



201305100001
94260

05/10/2013
10:51:42

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN HENDERSON
WILLIE J

20 111 Lot#:7 Book:20
Pg:111
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER

201305100001
94250

05/10/2013
10:51:41

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN SCALISI
SUZANNE
SPENCER

20 66 Lot#:16
Book:20 Pg:66
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
2ND ADDITION

201305100001
94300

05/10/2013
10:51:46

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN JACKSON
GISELE H

21 100 Lot#:430
Book:21
Pg:100
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
4TH ADDITION

201305100001
94290

05/10/2013
10:51:45

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN BAILEY
CLARK L

21 100 Lot#:428
Book:21
Pg:100
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
4TH ADDITION

201305100001
94350

05/10/2013
10:51:51

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN DANCY
TSHILUBA B

21 133 Lot#:574
Book:21
Pg:133
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
5TH ADDITION

201305100001
94330

05/10/2013
10:51:49

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN VARNER
CONSTANCE

21 133 Lot#:560
Book:21
Pg:133
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
5TH ADDITION

201305100001
94380

05/10/2013
10:51:54

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN ABEL
RICHARD C

27 85 Lot#:916
Book:27 Pg:85
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
9TH ADDITION
PHASE II



201305100001
94430

05/10/2013
10:51:59

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN KEYT
REBEKAH A

26 16 Lot#:38
Book:26 Pg:16
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
GARDEN &
TOWNHOMES
FIRST
ADDITION

201305100001
94190

05/10/2013
10:51:35

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN MINIEX CHAD
NICHOLAS

26 16 Lot#:48
Book:26 Pg:16
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
GARDEN &
TOWNHOMES
FIRST
ADDITION

201305100001
94280

05/10/2013
10:51:44

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN STEVENS
MARK P

20 111 Lot#:24
Book:20
Pg:111
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
3RD ADDITION

201305100001
94310

05/10/2013
10:51:47

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN STEM
KATHLEEN H

21 133 Lot#:547
Book:21
Pg:133
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
5TH ADDITION

201305100001
94340

05/10/2013
10:51:50

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN GRICE
DARREL J

21 133 Lot#:572
Book:21
Pg:133
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
5TH ADDITION

201305100001
94370

05/10/2013
10:51:53

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN BREZINA F
BARBARA

21 134 Lot#:714
Book:21
Pg:134
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
7TH ADDITION

201305100001
94360

05/10/2013
10:51:52

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN CREEL BRAD
D

21 133 Lot#:576
Book:21
Pg:133
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER



201305100001
94320

05/10/2013
10:51:48

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN BROOKS
DAMON E

21 133 Lot#:558
Book:21
Pg:133
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
5TH ADDITION

201305100001
94390

05/10/2013
10:51:55

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN THOMAS
CYNTHIA L

27 85 Lot#:931
Book:27 Pg:85
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
9TH ADDITION
PHASE 2

201305100001
94410

05/10/2013
10:51:57

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN ROBERTSON
ROGERS

27 85 Lot#:953
Book:27 Pg:85
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
9TH ADDITION
PHASE II

201305100001
94400

05/10/2013
10:51:56

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN LETSON
ROBERT
EUGENE

27 85 Lot#:941
Book:27 Pg:85
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
9TH ADDITION
PHASE II

201305100001
94420

05/10/2013
10:51:58

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN SMITH ERIC C 32 126 Lot#:1510
Book:32
Pg:126
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
15TH
ADDITION

201305100001
94440

05/10/2013
10:52:00

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN MCCURDY
RICHARD A

32 48 Lot#:606
Book:32 Pg:48
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
6TH ADDITION



201306110002
38570

06/11/2013
10:24:39

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RELEASES ECHOLS
JENNIFER

21 100 Instr
#:20110812000
238000

Lot#:439
Book:21
Pg:100
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
4TH ADDITION

201306110002
38580

06/11/2013
10:24:40

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RELEASES DANCY
LARRY

27 85 Instr
#:20110812000
237830

Lot#:963
Book:27 Pg:85
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
9TH ADDITION


