Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2013; Index Type= Land Records; Name= GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
201305100001 94210	05/10/2013 10:51:37	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	LIEN	NTA PROPERTY MANAGEMEN T LLC			27	95		Lot#:1026 Book:27 Pg:95 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 10TH ADDITION PHASE I
201305100001 94230	05/10/2013 10:51:39	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	LIEN	SHARPE JOHN D			20	66		Lot#:10 Book:20 Pg:66 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 2ND ADDITION
201305100001 94220	05/10/2013 10:51:38	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	LIEN	FIRESHEETS WILLIAM S			20	66		Lot#:1 Book:20 Pg:66 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 2ND ADDITION
201305100001 94200	05/10/2013 10:51:36	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	LIEN	MILLER RICHARD C			26	16		Lot#:79 Book:26 Pg:16 Sub:GRANDE VIEW GARDEN & TOWNHOMES FIRST ADDITION
201305100001 94240	05/10/2013 10:51:40	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	LIEN	ROCKETT ROBERT K			20	66		Lot#:12 Book:20 Pg:66 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 2ND ADDITION
201305100001 94270	05/10/2013 10:51:43	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	LIEN	LUSTER KELVIN			20	111		Lot#:18 Book:20 Pg:111 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 3RD ADDITION

201305100001 94260	05/10/2013 10:51:42	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	LIEN	HENDERSON WILLIE J	20	111	Lot#:7 Book:20 Pg:111 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER
201305100001 94250	05/10/2013 10:51:41	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	LIEN	SCALISI SUZANNE SPENCER	20	66	Lot#:16 Book:20 Pg:66 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 2ND ADDITION
201305100001 94300	05/10/2013 10:51:46	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	LIEN	JACKSON GISELE H	21	100	Lot#:430 Book:21 Pg:100 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 4TH ADDITION
201305100001 94290	05/10/2013 10:51:45	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	LIEN	BAILEY CLARK L	21	100	Lot#:428 Book:21 Pg:100 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 4TH ADDITION
201305100001 94350	05/10/2013 10:51:51	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	LIEN	DANCY TSHILUBA B	21	133	Lot#:574 Book:21 Pg:133 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 5TH ADDITION
201305100001 94330	05/10/2013 10:51:49	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	LIEN	VARNER CONSTANCE	21	133	Lot#:560 Book:21 Pg:133 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 5TH ADDITION
201305100001 94380	05/10/2013 10:51:54	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	LIEN	ABEL RICHARD C	27	85	Lot#:916 Book:27 Pg:85 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 9TH ADDITION PHASE II

201305100001 94430	05/10/2013 10:51:59	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	LIEN	KEYT REBEKAH A	26	16	Lot#:38 Book:26 Pg:16 Sub:GRANDE VIEW GARDEN & TOWNHOMES FIRST ADDITION
201305100001 94190	05/10/2013 10:51:35	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	LIEN	MINIEX CHAD NICHOLAS	26	16	Lot#:48 Book:26 Pg:16 Sub:GRANDE VIEW GARDEN & TOWNHOMES FIRST ADDITION
201305100001 94280	05/10/2013 10:51:44	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	LIEN	STEVENS MARK P	20	111	Lot#:24 Book:20 Pg:111 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 3RD ADDITION
201305100001 94310	05/10/2013 10:51:47	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	LIEN	STEM KATHLEEN H	21	133	Lot#:547 Book:21 Pg:133 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 5TH ADDITION
201305100001 94340	05/10/2013 10:51:50	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	LIEN	GRICE DARREL J	21	133	Lot#:572 Book:21 Pg:133 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 5TH ADDITION
201305100001 94370	05/10/2013 10:51:53	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	LIEN	BREZINA F BARBARA	21	134	Lot#:714 Book:21 Pg:134 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 7TH ADDITION
201305100001 94360	05/10/2013 10:51:52	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	LIEN	CREEL BRAD	21	133	Lot#:576 Book:21 Pg:133 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER

_	T	1	1	T.	1			T	T	1
201305100001 94320	05/10/2013 10:51:48	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	LIEN	BROOKS DAMON E		21	133		Lot#:558 Book:21 Pg:133 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 5TH ADDITION
201305100001 94390	05/10/2013 10:51:55	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	LIEN	THOMAS CYNTHIA L		27	85		Lot#:931 Book:27 Pg:85 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 9TH ADDITION PHASE 2
201305100001 94410	05/10/2013 10:51:57	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	LIEN	ROBERTSON ROGERS		27	85		Lot#:953 Book:27 Pg:85 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 9TH ADDITION PHASE II
201305100001 94400	05/10/2013 10:51:56	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	LIEN	LETSON ROBERT EUGENE		27	85		Lot#:941 Book:27 Pg:85 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 9TH ADDITION PHASE II
201305100001 94420	05/10/2013 10:51:58	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	LIEN	SMITH ERIC C		32	126		Lot#:1510 Book:32 Pg:126 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 15TH ADDITION
201305100001 94440	05/10/2013 10:52:00	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	LIEN	MCCURDY RICHARD A		32	48		Lot#:606 Book:32 Pg:48 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 6TH ADDITION

201306110002 38570	06/11/2013 10:24:39	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	RELEASES	ECHOLS JENNIFER		21	238000	Lot#:439 Book:21 Pg:100 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 4TH ADDITION
201306110002 38580	06/11/2013 10:24:40	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	RELEASES	DANCY LARRY		27	237830	Lot#:963 Book:27 Pg:85 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 9TH ADDITION